
Declaration of Conformity 
 
Fun Nordic 
Rugkobbel 260 
6200 Aabenraa   
Denmark 
 
The above company hereby declares, on its own responsibility, that the following products have been developed, 
constructed, and produced in accordance with regulations mentioned below.  
Products  
Product  Contact grill 
Colors See Picture 
Materials  Aluminum with teflon coating. PA66-plastic.  
Internal reference/order number 30-BGP212000W + CG2000 
Picture of the products  

 
 

Applied legislation,  harmonized 
standards, and test methods. 

 

 
• REGULATION (EC) No 1935/2004 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 27 October 2004 on 

materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 
89/109/EEC 
 

• COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to 
come into contact with food 
 

• Decree No 681 of 25/05/2020 Order on Food Contact Materials. 
 

• Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 8 June 2011 on the restriction of the use 
of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment including Commission Delegated Directive 
(EU) 2015/863 of 31 March 2015 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Parliament and of 
the Council as regards the list of restricted substances 
 

• Directive 2012/19/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 4 July 2012 on waste electrical and 
electronic equipment (WEEE) 
 

• DIRECTIVE 2014/35/EU OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 26 February 2014 on the 
harmonization of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of electrical 
equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits. 
 

• DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 26 February 2014 on the 
harmonization of the laws of the Member States relating to electromagnetic compatibility. 
 

COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 2023/2006 of 22 December 2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and 
articles intended to come into contact with food 
 



• Usage restrictions and additional information 

Please consult the manual before use. 
Simulants 
3% acetic acid 2 hours at 100C 
10% Ethanol 2 hours at 100C 
95% Ethanol 4 hours at 60C 
Isooctane 2 hour at 60C 
 
Surface area used to establish compliance > 1 dm2 
 

Date                         1/9-23 
 
Signature  
 
Fun Nordic 
Rugkobbel 260   
6200 Aabenraa   
Denmark 
 

 

 

 


